NEXT

Dental Lab

2023 Fee Schedule

Crown & Bridge Restorations

All-Ceramic Restorations

NEXT Classic NEXT Plus NEXT Elite
Full-Contour Zirconia $37.00 $49.00 $89.00
Full Zirconia High Translucent $43.00 $59.00 $99.00
Layered Zirconia $40.00 $53.00 N/A
Zirconia Veneer $40.00 $59.00 $9900
Zirconia Coping $28.00 $35.00 N/A
Inlay/Onlay Full-Contour Zirconia $37.00 $49.00 $89.00
Emax $45.00 $69.00 $109.00
Emax Press Inlay/Onlay $45.00 $69.00 $109.00
Emax Press Veneer $47.00 $69.00 $109.00
Porcelain Fused to Metal (PFM) Restorations

NEXT Classic NEXT Plus NEXT Elite
Non-Precious $28.00 $45.00 N/A
Metal Try-in Non-Precious $15.00 $25.00 N/A
Semi-Precious White Alloy $28 + $43.92/gram $45 + $43.92/gram N/A
High-Noble White Alloy $28 + $68.63/gram $45 + $68.63/gram N/A
High-Noble Yellow Alloy $28 + $94.63/gram $45 + $94.63/gram N/A
Full-Cast Metal Restorations

NEXT Classic NEXT Plus NEXT Elite
Non-Precious $19.00 $35.00 N/A
Yellow Non-Precious Crown $23.00 $45.00 N/A
White Post and Core Non-Precious $16.00 $25.00 N/A
Semi-Precious White Alloy $19.00 + $43.92/gram $35.00 +$43.92/gram N/A
High-Noble White Alloy $19.00 + $68.63/gram $35.00 + $68.63/gram N/A
High-Noble Yellow Alloy $23.00 + $94.63/gram $45.00 + $94.63/gram N/A

Implant Restorations

Cementable

NEXT Classic NEXT Plus NEXT Elite
Full Zirconia Implant $72.00 $119.00 $159.00
Layered Zirconia Implant $75.00 $129.00 N/A
Emax Implant $80.00 $139.00 $179.00
PFM Implant $59.00 $99.00 N/A
Full-Cast Implant $55.00 $89.00 N/A
Temporary PMMA Implant $29.00 $49.00 $89.00
Screw-Retained

NEXT Classic NEXT Plus NEXT Elite
Full Zirconia Implant $99.00 $149.00 $189.00
Layered Zirconia Implant $109.00 $159.00 N/A
Emax Implant $119.00 $169.00 $209.00
PFM Implant $89.00 $119.00 N/A
Full-Cast Implant $89.00 $109.00 N/A
Custom Abutments

NEXT Classic NEXT Plus NEXT Elite
Zirconia Custom Abutment $125.00 $189.00 $299.00
Titanium Custom Abutment $105.00 $159.00 $289.00



Customized UCLA Abutment

Removable Restorations

Metal Frames

RPD — CoCr Frame Only

Acrylic Full Dentures (1-Step)

1-Step Direct Finish Full Denture

Acrylic Full Dentures (Multi-Step)

Bite Block

Full Denture Wax Try-In

Full Denture Acrylic Processing
Lucitone 199 Processing

Partial Dentures (1-Step)

1-Step Direct Finish Acrylic Partial (1-6 teeth)
1-Step Direct Finish Acrylic Partial (7+ teeth)

Partial Dentures (Multi-Step)

Bite Block

Partial Wax Try In (1-6 teeth)

Partial Acrylic Processing (1-6 teeth)
Partial Wax Try In (7+ teeth)

Partial Acrylic Processing (7+ teeth)
Lucitone 199 Processing

Flexible Partials (1-Step)

1-StepDirectFinish Flexi Partd (1-6tech)

1-Step Direct Finish Vertex Partial (1-6 teeth)
1-Step Direct Finish Nylon Partial (1-6 teeth)
1-Step DirectFinish Flexi Partd (7+teeth)

1-Step Direct Finish Vertex Partial (7+ teeth)
1-Step Direct Finish Nylon Partial (7+ teeth)

Flexible Partials (Multi-Step)

Bite Block

Partial Wax Try In (1-6 teeth)

Parfial Flexi Processing (1-6teeth)

Partial Vertex Processing (1-6 teeth)
Partial Nylon Processing (1-6 teeth)
Partial Wax Try In (7+ teeth)

Parfial Flexi Processing (7 +teeh)

Partial Vertex Processing (7+ teeth)
Partial Nylon Processing (7+ teeth)

Night Guards & Appliances

Night Guard Acrylic Hard/Soft Lining
Night Guard Hard Acrylic

$32.00

NEXT Classic
$45.00

NEXT Classic
$65.00

NEXT Classic
$11.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00

NEXT Classic
$55.00
$65.00

NEXT Classic
$11.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$29.00

NEXT Classic
$60.00
$65.00
$65.00
$69.00
$75.00
$75.00

NEXT Classic
$11.00
$30.00
$38.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00

NEXT Classic
$52.00
$52.00

$35.00

NEXT Plus
$69.00

NEXT Plus
$99.00

NEXT Plus
$15.00
$54.00
$55.00
$39.00

NEXT Plus
$69.00
$99.00

NEXT Plus
$15.00
$39.00
$39.00
$54.00
$55.00
$39.00

NEXT Plus
$99.00
$119.00
$119.00
$109.00
$129.00
$129.00

NEXT Plus
$15.00
$39.00
$49.00
$69.00
$69.00
$54.00
$59.00
$79.00
$79.00

NEXT Plus
$79.00
$79.00

$70.00

NEXT Elite
$99.00

NEXT Elite
$129.00

NEXT Elite
$19.00
$69.00
$69.00
$49.00

NEXT Elite
$109.00
$109.00

NEXT Elite
$19.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$49.00

NEXT Elite
$149.00
N/A
N/A
$149.00
N/A
N/A

NEXT Elite
$19.00
$59.00
$99.00

N/A
N/A
$59.00
$99.00
N/A
N/A

NEXT Elite
$99.00
$99.00



Night Guard Plastic Hard/Soft Lining
Night Guard Silicon Soft

Essex Retainer

Anterior Bite Guard

Hawley Retainer

Space Retainer

Digital Models
Crown & Bridge, Implants, Removables

Quadrant: Single-Unit Cases
Quadrant: Cases w/ 2+ units
Full Arch: Single-Unit Cases
Full Arch: Cases w/ 2+ units

Additional Services
Crown & Bridge, Implants, Removables

Add Porcelain Only

Zirconia Porcelain Finish

Fit to Partial

Reduction Coping

Pink Gum Porcelain

Porcelain Margin 180 Degrees
Porcelain Margin 360 degrees
Rest on Crown

Wing Full Cast

Zirconia Wing

Emax Wing

Wax-Up

Matrix Stent (4 teeth or less)
Matrix Stent (5+ teeth)
Temporary Teeth PMMA Disc
Precision Attachment

ERA Attachment Labor (You supply the parts)
Casted Clasp

Custom Tray

Add Wire Clasp

Metal Mesh

Bleaching Tray

$52.00
$52.00
$45.00
$39.00
$52.00
$26.00

NEXT Classic
$8.00
Free
$10.00
Free

NEXT Classic
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$9.00
$15.00
$20.00
$26.00
$7.00
$9.00
$15.00
$15.00
$27.00
$19.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00

$79.00
$79.00
$69.00
$59.00
$79.00
$39.00

NEXT Plus
$8.00
Free
$10.00
Free

NEXT Plus
$29.00
$29.00
$15.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$20.00
$35.00
$45.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$24.00
$49.00
$25.00
$29.00
$20.00
$12.00
$39.00
$49.00

N/A
$99.00
$89.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

NEXT Elite
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00

NEXT Elite
N/A
N/A

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
N/A
N/A
$22.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$35.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



