

Crown & Bridge Restorations

All-Ceramic	Restorations
-------------	--------------

	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Full-Contour Zirconia	\$37.00	\$49.00	\$89.00
Full Zirconia High Translucent	\$43.00	\$59.00	\$99.00
Layered Zirconia	\$40.00	\$53.00	N/A
Zirconia Veneer	\$40.00	\$59.00	\$99.00
Zirconia Coping	\$28.00	\$35.00	N/A
Inlay/Onlay Full-Contour Zirconia	\$37.00	\$49.00	\$89.00
Emax	\$45.00	\$69.00	\$109.00
Emax Press Inlay/Onlay	\$45.00	\$69.00	\$109.00
Emax Press Veneer	\$47.00	\$69.00	\$109.00

Porcelain Fused to Metal (PFM) Restorations

, ,	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Non-Precious	\$28.00	\$45.00	N/A
Metal Try-in Non-Precious	\$15.00	\$25.00	N/A
Semi-Precious White Alloy	\$28 + \$43.92/gram	\$45 + \$43.92/gram	N/A
High-Noble White Alloy	\$28 + \$68.63/gram	\$45 + \$68.63/gram	N/A
High-Noble Yellow Alloy	\$28 + \$94.63/gram	\$45 + \$94.63/gram	N/A

Full-Cast Metal Restorations

r un ouot motar recetoratione			
	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Non-Precious	\$19.00	\$35.00	N/A
Yellow Non-Precious Crown	\$23.00	\$45.00	N/A
White Post and Core Non-Precious	\$16.00	\$25.00	N/A
Semi-Precious White Alloy	\$19.00 + \$43.92/gram	\$35.00 +\$43.92/gram	N/A
High-Noble White Alloy	\$19.00 + \$68.63/gram	\$35.00 + \$68.63/gram	N/A
High-Noble Yellow Alloy	\$23.00 + \$94.63/gram	\$45.00 + \$94.63/gram	N/A

Implant Restorations

Cementable

	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Full Zirconia Implant	\$72.00	\$119.00	\$159.00
Layered Zirconia Implant	\$75.00	\$129.00	N/A
Emax Implant	\$80.00	\$139.00	\$179.00
PFM Implant	\$59.00	\$99.00	N/A
Full-Cast Implant	\$55.00	\$89.00	N/A
Temporary PMMA Implant	\$29.00	\$49.00	\$89.00

Screw-Retained

	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Full Zirconia Implant	\$99.00	\$149.00	\$189.00
Layered Zirconia Implant	\$109.00	\$159.00	N/A
Emax Implant	\$119.00	\$169.00	\$209.00
PFM Implant	\$89.00	\$119.00	N/A
Full-Cast Implant	\$89.00	\$109.00	N/A

Custom Abutments

Custom Abutments			
	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Zirconia Custom Abutment	\$125.00	\$189.00	\$299.00
Titanium Custom Abutment	\$105.00	\$159.00	\$289.00

Customized UCLA Abutment \$32.00 \$35.00
--

Removable Restorations

Metal Frames			
	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
RPD – CoCr Frame Only	\$45.00	\$69.00	\$99.00
Acrylic Full Dentures (1-Step)			
	NEXT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
1-Step Direct Finish Full Denture	\$65.00	\$99.00	\$129.00
Acrylic Full Dentures (Multi-Step)			
	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Bite Block	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$19.00
Full Denture Wax Try-In	\$35.00 \$35.00	\$54.00 \$55.00	\$69.00
Full Denture Acrylic Processing Lucitone 199 Processing	\$35.00 \$29.00	\$55.00 \$39.00	\$69.00 \$49.00
Education 100 1 100000111g	Ψ20.00	Ψ00.00	Ψ43.00
Partial Dentures (1-Step)			
r araar Demares (1-step)	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
1-Step Direct Finish Acrylic Partial (1-6 teeth)	\$55.00	\$69.00	\$109.00
1-Step Direct Finish Acrylic Partial (7+ teeth)	\$65.00	\$99.00	\$109.00
Partial Dentures (Multi-Step)	NE To:	NE To	NE Tem
Dita Diagle	NExT Classic	NEXT Plus	NExT Elite \$19.00
Bite Block Partial Wax Try In (1-6 teeth)	\$11.00 \$30.00	\$15.00 \$39.00	\$59.00
Partial Acrylic Processing (1-6 teeth)	\$30.00	\$39.00 \$39.00	\$59.00
Partial Wax Try In (7+ teeth)	\$35.00 \$35.00	\$59.00 \$54.00	\$59.00
Partial Acrylic Processing (7+ teeth)	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$59.00
Lucitone 199 Processing	\$29.00	\$39.00	\$49.00
Flexible Partials (1-Step)	NEVT Observe	NEW TODAY	NEVE FRO
1-Step Direct Finish Flexi Partial (1-6teeth)	NExT Classic	NEXT Plus	NExT Elite \$149.00
1-Step Direct Finish Vertex Partial (1-6 teeth)	\$60.00 \$65.00	\$99.00 \$119.00	N/A
1-Step Direct Finish Nylon Partial (1-6 teeth)	\$65.00	\$119.00	N/A N/A
1-Step Direct Finish Flexi Partial (7+ teeth)	\$69.00	\$109.00	\$149.00
1-Step Direct Finish Vertex Partial (7+ teeth)	\$75.00	\$129.00	N/A
1-Step Direct Finish Nylon Partial (7+ teeth)	\$75.00	\$129.00	N/A
Flexible Partials (Multi-Step)	NE-T O	MET DI	NE.T en
Dita Diagle	NExT Classic	NEXT Plus	NEXT Elite \$19.00
Bite Block Partial Wax Try In (1-6 teeth)	\$11.00 \$30.00	\$15.00 \$39.00	\$59.00
Partial Flexi Processing (1-6 teeth)	\$38.00	\$49.00	\$99.00
Partial Vertex Processing (1-6 teeth)	\$45.00	\$69.00	N/A
Partial Nylon Processing (1-6 teeth)	\$45.00	\$69.00	N/A
Partial Wax Try In (7+ teeth)	\$35.00	\$54.00	\$59.00
Partial Flexi Processing (7+teeth)	\$45.00	\$59.00	\$99.00
Partial Vertex Processing (7+ teeth)	\$50.00	\$79.00	N/A
Partial Nylon Processing (7+ teeth)	\$50.00	\$79.00	N/A
Night Guards & Appliances			
	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Night Guard Acrylic Hard/Soft Lining	\$52.00	\$79.00	\$99.00
Night Guard Hard Acrylic	\$52.00	\$79.00	\$99.00

Night Guard Plastic Hard/Soft Lining	\$52.00	\$79.00	N/A
Night Guard Silicon Soft	\$52.00	\$79.00	\$99.00
Essex Retainer	\$45.00	\$69.00	\$89.00
Anterior Bite Guard	\$39.00	\$59.00	N/A
Hawley Retainer	\$52.00	\$79.00	N/A
Space Retainer	\$26.00	\$39.00	N/A

Digital Models

Crown & Bridge, Implants, Removables

	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Quadrant: Single-Unit Cases	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$20.00
Quadrant: Cases w/ 2+ units	Free	Free	\$20.00
Full Arch: Single-Unit Cases	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
Full Arch: Cases w/ 2+ units	Free	Free	\$30.00

Additional Services

Crown & Bridge, Implants, Removables

Crown & Bridge, Implants, Removables			
	NExT Classic	NExT Plus	NExT Elite
Add Porcelain Only	\$15.00	\$29.00	N/A
Zirconia Porcelain Finish	\$16.00	\$29.00	N/A
Fit to Partial	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
Reduction Coping	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
Pink Gum Porcelain	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Porcelain Margin 180 Degrees	\$8.00	\$15.00	N/A
Porcelain Margin 360 degrees	\$10.00	\$15.00	N/A
Rest on Crown	\$9.00	\$16.00	\$22.00
Wing Full Cast	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$30.00
Zirconia Wing	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$40.00
Emax Wing	\$26.00	\$45.00	\$40.00
Wax-Up	\$7.00	\$15.00	\$40.00
Matrix Stent (4 teeth or less)	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
Matrix Stent (5+ teeth)	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$35.00
Temporary Teeth PMMA Disc	\$15.00	\$24.00	\$45.00
Precision Attachment	\$27.00	\$49.00	\$55.00
ERA Attachment Labor (You supply the parts)	\$19.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
Casted Clasp	\$20.00	\$29.00	N/A
Custom Tray	\$15.00	\$20.00	N/A
Add Wire Clasp	\$10.00	\$12.00	N/A
Metal Mesh	\$10.00	\$39.00	N/A
Bleaching Tray	\$30.00	\$49.00	N/A